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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Zakręta Alina M Opole 85 75 85 245 82 95 177 422

2 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 75 90 75 240 76 96 172 412

3 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 55 75 85 215 54 94 148 363

4 Prusińska Michalina P Sieradz 65 50 70 185 68 89 157 342

5 Wesołowska Ewelina P Sieradz 45 60 20 125 57 75 132 257

6 Wojtasik Julita P Poznań 35 40 55 130 18 51 69 199

7 Nawrocka Elżbieta Alicja P Wałbrzych 15 15 25 55 44 89 133 188



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Czerwień Dariusz M Piła 90 100 95 285 91 99 190 475

2 Karpik Michał M Toruń 100 95 100 295 81 97 178 473

3 Fiszer Marcin M Poznań 95 95 95 285 88 98 186 471

4 Mielczarkowski Waldemar M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 100 90 280 93 96 189 469

5 Rączka Roman M Poznań 90 90 100 280 86 98 184 464

6 Wójcik Hubert Bogusław M Wrocław 80 95 100 275 92 93 185 460

7 Malik Krzysztof Piotr M Kalisz 95 95 90 280 82 97 179 459

8 Montowski Zbyszko M Bydgoszcz 90 95 95 280 81 95 176 456

9 Wróblewski Andrzej M Kalisz 85 90 95 270 86 96 182 452

10 Szczotka Grzegorz M Kalisz 95 95 90 280 80 91 171 451

11 Malinkiewicz Tomasz M Bielsko Biała 95 90 85 270 84 97 181 451

12 Surma Tomasz M Łódź 80 90 90 260 90 100 190 450

13 Tarnowy Mateusz M Zielona Góra 80 85 90 255 94 98 192 447

14 Zdunek Piotr M Sieradz 85 85 95 265 82 97 179 444

15 Kołodziejczyk Piotr M Leszno 85 90 85 260 82 100 182 442

16 Maciejewski Mariusz M Poznań 95 80 90 265 87 89 176 441

17 Neneman Tomasz Janusz M Konin 75 80 95 250 89 100 189 439

18 Sikora Rafał Piotr M Kalisz 80 90 90 260 79 97 176 436

19 Radniecki Wiesław M Konin 85 90 90 265 74 96 170 435

20 Stasiak Sylwester M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 95 90 265 82 86 168 433



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Maciaszek Konrad M Konin 80 85 90 255 83 95 178 433

22 Tomczak Bartosz Grzegorz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 90 75 245 91 97 188 433

23 Banasiak Tomasz M Piotrków Trybunalski 85 75 90 250 82 100 182 432

24 Patelka Jakub M Poznań 80 90 90 260 78 92 170 430

25 Wojtyniak Andrzej M Leszno 70 95 85 250 77 100 177 427

26 Malinkiewicz Kazimierz M Bielsko Biała 95 90 75 260 75 91 166 426

27 Pulikowski Eugeniusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 90 85 245 81 98 179 424

28 Zakręta Alina M Opole 85 75 85 245 82 95 177 422

29 Smykowski Marcin M Włocławek 85 75 90 250 75 96 171 421

30 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 95 80 90 265 65 89 154 419

31 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 90 75 90 255 66 98 164 419

32 Gajewski Aleksander Bernard M Kalisz 80 70 95 245 82 92 174 419

33 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 80 95 95 270 53 95 148 418

34 Komarnicki Marek Piotr M Piła 80 70 85 235 84 96 180 415

35 Czerwień Marek Henryk M Piła 70 80 90 240 77 97 174 414

36 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 75 90 75 240 76 96 172 412

37 Gołda Michał M Bielsko Biała 85 90 85 260 54 97 151 411

38 Czajka Piotr Krzysztof M Konin 70 80 85 235 79 97 176 411

39 Kwiatkowski Wiesław M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 60 80 220 87 99 186 406

40 Kuchczyński Radosław Jerzy M Opole 80 70 80 230 79 95 174 404

41 Prędki Paweł M Kalisz 75 75 85 235 75 93 168 403

42 Kubiaczyk Mikołaj M Poznań 60 80 90 230 74 98 172 402



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Dzikowski Paweł M Konin 70 75 80 225 90 87 177 402

44 Tarnowy Zenon Zbigniew M Zielona Góra 75 75 70 220 89 91 180 400

45 Patelka Andrzej M Leszno 75 75 75 225 87 83 170 395

46 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 75 75 70 220 79 96 175 395

47 Skorobogaty Tadeusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 75 85 235 73 86 159 394

48 Nowacki Mateusz M Kalisz 65 70 80 215 76 98 174 389

49 Chodorowski Janusz Bogdan M Wrocław 85 80 65 230 66 90 156 386

50 Gąsiorowski Piotr M Jelenia Góra 70 70 80 220 73 93 166 386

51 Bąk Michał M Kalisz 75 70 85 230 69 82 151 381

52 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 90 75 70 235 68 71 139 374

53 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 65 45 95 205 80 71 151 356

54 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 65 75 75 215 45 89 134 349

55 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 65 70 215 34 94 128 343

56 Markiewicz Maciej M Poznań 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Panasewicz Przemysław P Leszno 90 85 95 270 69 99 168 438

2 Dudek Michał P Radom 85 85 100 270 70 85 155 425

3 Udrycki Sławomir P Lublin 75 90 90 255 81 89 170 425

4 Skoczylas Sebastian Aleksander P Wrocław 80 90 85 255 79 90 169 424

5 Wolski Daniel P Sieradz 80 75 90 245 81 95 176 421

6 Konowalski Maciej P Poznań 70 70 90 230 94 96 190 420

7 Narowski Tomasz P Poznań 80 75 90 245 76 96 172 417

8 Kędzierski Zbigniew P Toruń 80 85 90 255 71 90 161 416

9 Pestka Łukasz Stanisław P Bydgoszcz 80 95 70 245 81 89 170 415

10 Łazik Krzysztof P Leszno 80 80 75 235 89 91 180 415

11 Prusiński Kamil P Sieradz 90 70 85 245 81 88 169 414

12 Ratajczak Tomasz P Leszno 95 80 80 255 62 94 156 411

13 Osek Tomasz P Lublin 80 75 75 230 88 91 179 409

14 Byczyński Paweł P Konin 75 80 85 240 74 94 168 408

15 Majda Błażej Szymon P Sieradz 85 65 85 235 79 91 170 405

16 Górski Łukasz Błażej P Radom 80 75 85 240 80 82 162 402

17 Gałczyński Dariusz Adrian P Kalisz 65 75 85 225 80 93 173 398

18 Malerowicz Wojciech P Legnica 65 75 85 225 73 94 167 392

19 Gąsior Jakub P Wałbrzych 95 80 80 255 68 67 135 390

20 Nowacki Łukasz P Kalisz 80 45 85 210 84 93 177 387



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Lipiński Artur P Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 80 75 250 78 58 136 386

22 Dreger Mikołaj P Piła 70 80 70 220 69 94 163 383

23 Zajączkowski Bogusław Roman P Wałbrzych 90 80 65 235 65 80 145 380

24 Przybył Dariusz P Kalisz 80 60 85 225 64 89 153 378

25 Janus Sławomir P Kielce 85 60 80 225 52 90 142 367

26 Dawidczyk Kazimierz P Konin 75 70 65 210 79 78 157 367

27 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 55 75 85 215 54 94 148 363

28 Gąsiorek Bolesław P Poznań 60 85 75 220 41 91 132 352

29 Narowski Jacek P Poznań 65 80 70 215 50 86 136 351

30 Dylewski Jan P Piotrków Trybunalski 65 55 75 195 69 85 154 349

31 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 55 90 75 220 38 86 124 344

32 Prusińska Michalina P Sieradz 65 50 70 185 68 89 157 342

33 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 65 65 75 205 49 84 133 338

34 Krakowski Łukasz Michał P Kalisz 55 35 75 165 84 88 172 337

35 Bergandy Karol P Kalisz 85 55 50 190 57 78 135 325

36 Gronczyński Paweł P Wałbrzych 55 85 35 175 39 87 126 301

37 Rosiak Dawid Jacek P Konin 45 45 75 165 66 65 131 296

38 Skóra Michał Paweł P Wałbrzych 50 65 85 200 29 40 69 269

39 Wesołowska Ewelina P Sieradz 45 60 20 125 57 75 132 257

40 Wojtasik Julita P Poznań 35 40 55 130 18 51 69 199

41 Nawrocka Elżbieta Alicja P Wałbrzych 15 15 25 55 44 89 133 188

42 Liberski Robert P Kalisz 90 0 0 90 0 91 91 181



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Rachuna Dariusz Mieczysław P Wałbrzych 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kłodnicki Romuald Tadeusz P Kalisz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Radniecki Wiesław M Konin 85 90 90 265 74 96 170 435

2 Pulikowski Eugeniusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 90 85 245 81 98 179 424

3 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 95 80 90 265 65 89 154 419

4 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 90 75 90 255 66 98 164 419

5 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 80 95 95 270 53 95 148 418

6 Łazik Krzysztof P Leszno 80 80 75 235 89 91 180 415

7 Patelka Andrzej M Leszno 75 75 75 225 87 83 170 395

8 Skorobogaty Tadeusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 75 85 235 73 86 159 394

9 Chodorowski Janusz Bogdan M Wrocław 85 80 65 230 66 90 156 386

10 Gąsiorowski Piotr M Jelenia Góra 70 70 80 220 73 93 166 386

11 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 90 75 70 235 68 71 139 374

12 Janus Sławomir P Kielce 85 60 80 225 52 90 142 367

13 Dawidczyk Kazimierz P Konin 75 70 65 210 79 78 157 367

14 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 65 45 95 205 80 71 151 356

15 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 65 75 75 215 45 89 134 349

16 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 55 90 75 220 38 86 124 344

17 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 65 70 215 34 94 128 343

18 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 65 65 75 205 49 84 133 338


